Event

100m Hurdles
100m Dash
200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run

1600m Run

400m Relay
800m Relay
Sprint Medley

Relay

1600m Medley
Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Triple Jump

Brandon Valley — 8" Grade Boys

Track & Field Records
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Athlete(s)

Britt Wickett

Joey Nemec

Dveyoun Brownell-Whitte
Cam Holmes

Austin Vigants

Jakob Hanna

Relays

Mason Rolfson, Carson Mashlan,
Austin Vigants, Joey Nemec

Riley Swenson, Michael Horst
Ryan Immeker, Cam Holmes

Anthony Pacheco, Michael Horst
Ryan Immeker, Cam Holmes

John Klump, Leland Murren
Nate Boscaljon, Austin Hogie

Wyatt Melcher, Mach Mayen
Miles Hunt, Landon Dulaney

Derek Swanson, Austin Hogie
Franklin Parker, Austin Carlson

Field Events

Dveyoun Brownell-Whitte
Chase Grode

Chase Douglas

Matt Swenson

David Gjovik

Matt Vandeberg

Time / Distance

15.62

11.3a

23.42a

52.30

2:02.28a

4.32.20

47.74a

1:41.33

1:43.23

4:15.96

3:51.97a

10:07.24

5’11

19°3

51°7

169’5

10°7

38’1 %7

Year

2005

2017

2022

2010

2017

2013

2017

2010

2010

2008

2021

2008

2022

2013

2005

1982

1988

2009



